Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for February 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total

Single 29th 16:40 Clondaw Bisto 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 201.13
Plumpton

Single 29th 15:40 Major Milborne 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 206.13
Plumpton

Single 28th 14:40 Over My Head 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 206.13
Southwell

Single 27th 16:30 Lingfield |Lady Lloyd 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.13
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:05 Kempton [Cold March 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 211.13

Single 27th 14:35 Kempton |Cloonacool 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 216.13

Single 27th 14:00 Kempton |Khezerabad 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 221.13

Single 26th 20:15 King Oswald 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 226.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 14:20 Exeter |Girly Girl 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 231.13

Single 25th 15:55 Dalkadam 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 225.63
Huntingdon

Single 25th 15:45 Lingfield [Publilia 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 230.63
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:40 Thurles |Tennis Cap 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 235.63

Single 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Palace Moon 21.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 240.63
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:40 Kempton |Captain Cat 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 245.63
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Red Rose Riot 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 229
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:50 Quick Decisson 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 234
Wetherby

Single 22nd 16:30 Lingfield |Duke Of North 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 239
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:40 Carlisle |Sa Suffit 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 244

Single 22nd 15:25 Lingfield |Blue Amazon 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 249
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:35 Carlisle |Circus Star 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 254

Single 22nd 14:20 Lingfield |Colourfilly 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 259
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:15 Ffos Las [When In Roam 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 264

Single 21st 16:05 Naas Twinlight 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 264

Single 21st 14:35 Ffos Las |Try It 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 269

Sometime

Single 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Blue Bounty 10.00 5.00 Win 1 42.75 274
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:50 Haydock |Kayfleur 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.25

Single 20th 15:25 On His Own 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 236.25
Fairyhouse

Single 20th 14:15 Atlantic Roller 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 241.25
\Wincanton

Single 20th 14:05 Haydock [Silsol 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 246.25

Single 20th 13:50 Ascot Minella Rocco 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 251.25

Single 19th 17:50 Bayan Kasirga 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 256.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 16:50 Sandown|Buckontupence 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 223.75

Single 19th 14:55 Lingfield |Peeps 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 228.75
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:45 Sandown|Tara Flow 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 233.75

Single 19th 14:00 Razzle Dazzle 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 238.75

Fakenham

'Em



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:30 Leicester|Big Georgie 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.75
Single 18th 16:05 Fontwell |Golanova 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 173.75
Single 18th 15:55 Leicester|Silver Roque 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 146.25
Single 18th 14:55 Fontwell |Matrow's Lady 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.25
Single 16th 17:10 Ayr Little 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.25
Missserious
Single 16th 15:30 Ayr Snapping 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.25
Turtle
Single 15th 16:20 \Whispering 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.25
\Wolverhampto |Warrior
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:50 Ressurreto 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:30 Darkestbefored 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 176.25
Plumpton awn
Single 14th 16:40 Exeter |Aso 4.00 5.00 Non-runner 181.25
Single 14th 14:50 Oscars 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 181.25
Southwell Journey
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:30 Navan |Sambremont 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 186.25
Single 14th 14:20 Ready Steady 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:50 Toboggan's 5.00 5.00 Win 17.00 151.25
Southwell Gift
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:50 Warwick |Headly's 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 134.25
Bridge
Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Lunar Deity 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 139.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Aguerooo 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 99.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Newbury |L'Ami Serge 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 64.25
Single 13th 14:25 Newbury |Splash Of 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.25
Ginge
Single 13th 13:30 Warwick |Vivaldi 4.50 5.00 Win 15.00 69.25
Collonges
Single 12th 16:10 King Of The 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.25
\Wetherby Wolds
Single 12th 15:15 Kempton |Aso 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.25
Single 12th 13:50 Leath Acra Mor 12.00 5.00 Non-runner 64.25
\Wetherby
Single 11th 16:05 Blue Fashion 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.25
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:05 Minella Awards 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.25
Huntingdon
Single 10th 15:20 Indigo Princess 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:45 Alpha Tauri 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:10 Pirate's 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 84.25
Southwell Treasure
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:55 Verko 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 73
Sedgefield
Single 8th 16:20 Court King 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 78
Fakenham
Single 8th 15:20 Daphiglote 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 83
Fakenham
Single 8th 14:40 Paddys 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 88
\Wolverhampto [Motorbike
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:30 O O Seven 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 93
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:20 Naas I'm All You 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.5

Need




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:00 Sir Chauvelin 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.5
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:40 Ffos Las |Kilcullen Flem 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 97.5
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Bitofapuzzle 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 97.5
Single 6th 14:10 Bigirononhiship 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.5
\Wetherby
Single 6th 13:55 Bellshill 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.5
Leopardstown
Single 6th 13:00 Secret Door 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.5
\Wetherby
Single 5th 16:10 Lingfield |Blue Amazon 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Sea Of Flames 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 117.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:00 Lingdfield |Slovak 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 106.25
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:40 Robin Of 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.75
Chepstow Locksley
Single 4th 18:10 Bosham 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 98.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:30 Clonmel |Captain Von 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 71.25
Trappe
Single 4th 15:25 Play Nicely 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 71.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:25 Clonmel |Stone Hard 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.75
Single 4th 13:30 Brise 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.75
\Wincanton Vendeenne
Single 3rd 17:40 Kempton |Rojina 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63.75
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:00 Leicester|Gunner Fifteen 9.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 68.75
Single 3rd 14:25 Leicester|Anda De 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 73.75
Grissay
Single 3rd 14:00 Frank The 29.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 78.75
Newcastle Slink
Single 3rd 13:50 Leicester|Allysson 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 83.75
Monterg
Single 3rd 13:30 The Orange 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.5
Newcastle Rogue
Single 2nd 16:15 Taunton |Sonny The 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 82.5
One
Single 2nd 15:45 Taunton |Sea Wall 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 62.5
Single 2nd 15:15 Taunton |Gallic Warrior 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.5
Single 1st 16:25 Beauchamp 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 0
Plumpton Eagle
Single 1st 15:55 Kempton |Perfect 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 5
(A.W) Alchemy
Single 1st 15:50 Burgess Dream 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Plumpton
Single 1st 15:40 Redmane 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:35 Bahamian 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
\Wolverhampto [Sunshine
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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